Date
10/17
11/2
11/7
11/11
11/14
11/16
11/18
11/21
11/29
11/30
12/2
12/5
12/7
12/12
1/4
1/6
1/9
1/11
1/13
1/18
1/22-2/1
2/5-7

\/

2023-2024 Bowling Schedule

Opponent/ Location

Sacred Heart @ Ten Pin Lanes
Sacred Heart @ Fern Bowl
Southern @ Fern Bow!

St. X Kickoff Classic Tournament
Butler @ Ken Bowl
Brown @ Fern Bowl
North Bullitt Baker Tournament @ Ken Bowl
Bullitt East @ Fern Bowl
Pleasure Ridge Park @ Dixie Bowl
North Bullitt @ Ken Bow!

Manual Crimson Clash Tournament @ Ken Bowl
North Bullitt @ Fern Bow!

Eastern @ Fern Bowl
Christian Academy @ Ten Pin Lanes
Pleasure Ridge Park @ Fern Bowl
PRP Invitational Tournament @ Dixie Bowl
Jeffersontown @ Fern Bowl
Holy Cross @ Dixie Bowl
LHSBA Invitational Tournament @ Kingpin Lanes
Bullitt East @ Fern Bowl
Regional Tournament

State Tournament @ Kingpin Lanes

Time
3:30
4:00
4:00
9:00
3:30
3:30
10:00
3:30
4:00
3:30
12:00
3:30
4:00
4:00
3:30
2:45
4:00
3:45
8:00
3:30
TBD
TBD



